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Platz Name

- FMWolfgang Mack

Pater Dengler
Josef Marin Neit
Mario Walter

Winfried Rebitzer
Bermhard Lenz

Richard Essler
Clemens von Schmade!
Gerhard Reiter
Michagl Maler

Hubert Kun

Walter Daurer

Quirn Hildebrandt
Sahrina Sacher
JosefFriedrich

Robert Averweck

2115
2183
203
1797
1988
1952
1816
1881
1788
1883
1972
1824
1305
1585
1431
1683

Verein
BC Aichach 1917

SC Unterhaching

SK Mering

SF Dachau 1932

SK Mering

BC Alchach 1917

SK Mering

SC Stamberg
Schach-Union Minchen
SF Dachau 1932

MSA Zugzwang 1382

SC Tarrasth 45 Minchen
K Minchen Stdost
Schach-Union M inchen
SF Dachau 1932

SF Dachau 1932

Rd
5
15
15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15

"
13

CeBENEOEonEn®EN B

Punkte
145
140
110
105
95
90
80
75

70
65
50
30
25
25
25




	Schachfreunde

Dachau 1932 e.V.
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 41. Dachauer Volksfestturnier
18. August 2016
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Turniersieger:
FM   W o l f g a n g   M a c k
_987858767

_987858769

